GRTHEE WA~3AD) BEEBHEICHRES

w8 K 4
1 ;%%5;@]% 600,000 m a?% U a&
2 X
(BAZ - F)
H H & I
REREE 150,607 | #ivur k. FEEE
/A - T 93,640 | #H&. mixmH vt
I #® OB 289,286 | MEH—5 (No.38, 39, 40. 41) IR, B %
OB B 0
T - S EBT 0
= # = 0
g OB 1E R & 15,091 | 1> oh—tuvd. aE—Ri#k
B FE AR 51,729 | €2V E(—ET). #iH
B R 0
& 7 600,353
3 RO 0 H




N7 E(AA~3A%) BETEHRSEIRSE

2 XMARA " b me | 0| EE | ga
1 4H308 | AV 4H% (6,624 x 1/2) HEFREH 3,312| 596,688
2 58208 HIYA 8RS (3,000 x 1/2) REFAER 1,500| 595,188
3 6A 268 VI K 6A%4 (6,208 x 1/2) HERE 3,104| 592,084
4 7A198 AV 7R5 (6,446 x 1/2) HEAFRE 3,223| 588,861
5 8H27H AU 8A% (8,940 x 1/2) AEREE 4,470 584,391
6 9A158 AVILR 9RA4 (2,958 x 1/2) REHFEE 1,479| 582912
7 10A18 AU 10A% (3,000 x 1/2) BEHRR 1,500| 581,412
8 8A8H TEREAE (dbsbvh, ST, BAfETE) | BEmR® | 131,159 450,253
9 | 10108 | {TEEAZE (B4R STATION Ai) HEWRE 860| 449,393
10| 4488 BESEHE THER "45,060| 404,333
11| 10A318 | PEHHIvh2025 in BH FHER 35,780 368,553
12| 11848 R TYIvMERR FEE 12,800 355,753
13| 4R4H HiERH—2BNo.38 ENRIFE EHE 37,400 318,353
14| 4A30H TESH—HEEMH 649680 R 57,164| 261,189
15| 78108 | HiH—3No.39 HIRI4L RBE 37,400 223789
16| 8A26H mBsH—5E2M# 6,50080 gt 57,200| 166,589
17 2A3A HEH—5No.40 HIFIH LEE 38,500| 128,089
18| 1H208 MBH—2ILEIA 4, 6008 RE%E 17,204| 110,885
19| 18208 MRH—HEEITIA 5008 it 1,760 109,125
20 2A3A TBH—5(EFRTV7)ERF 5358 it 4,708| 104,417
21 3A31H hiB&H—3No.41  HIRI{E LHRE 37,950| 66,467
22| 6R10AH JE—ffR A4 2,5008K BRERE 4,037| 62,430




£% XHAA 2 = me | F | ER | s
23| 10R18H | 4>h—b)w aEsvy WHERE | 11,054| 51,376
24| 3A128H T B (—ETH) BHBAZ | 20020 22347
25| 4R308 WA (4R 5) EHBAR 2,270| 20,077
26| 5H318 2EAHE (5 A5 HEHEAR 2,270 17,807
27| 6A30H SR (6 A %) BEHEAR 2,270| 15537
28| 7A31A AHAFHE(7AS) BHBAL 2,270 13,267
29| 9A30AR 2ABREFEOAD) BHEAR 2,270| 10,997
30| 10A31R | ABAFE(10A %) HHBAR 2,270 8,727
31| 11A308 | 2HAFEG1A9) BHEAR 2,270 6,457
32| 128318 | 2BHEC128%) BHBAR 2,270 4,187
33| 1A31A ABRFECAS) BHBEAR 2,270 1,917
34| 2A288H 2ARFE(2A5) BHBAR 2,270 -353
35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46




